
Anmeldeformular		
Team-Name	 	

Mannschaftskapitän	 	

E-Mail	Adresse	 	

Telefonnummer	 	

Team-Motto	
(freiwillige	Angabe)	

	

		

Staffelmitglieder	
Nr	 Name		 Geb.Datum	 Linksschütze	

1	 	 	 	

2	 	 	 	

3	 	 	 	

4	 	 	 	

	

Die	Startgebühr	in	Höhe	von	20	€	pro	Staffel	ist	auf	nachfolgendes	Konto	zu	
überweisen	

Kontodaten:	

IBAN:	DE	81	7655	0000	0120	6044	67	

Kontoinhaber:	1.	FC	Sachsen	Ski-Team	

Betreff:	Biathlon,	[Name	der	Staffel]	
	

Die	Wettkampfordnung	des	3.Gaudi-Sommer-Biathlon,	die	unter	www.1fc-
sachsen.de/skiteam-2	oder	www.sgfalke-sachsen.de	einzusehen	ist,	wird	mit	Einsendung	des	
Anmeldeformulars	und	Überweisung	der	Startgebühr	von	der	gesamten	Staffel	akzeptiert.		

3.Gaudi-Sommer-Biathlon 
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